	House
	Offered By
1	AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 574, Page 1, Section 261.099, Lines 2-3,
2	by deleting all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
3	
4	"Missouri department of natural resources or its representative, the Missouri state highway
5	patrol or its representative, the county sheriff for the county in which the facility is located or its
5	representative, the municipal police department for the municipality in which the facility is located
7	or its representative, the United States Department of Agriculture, and any other federal or"; and
8	
9	Further amend said bill, page, and section, Lines 15-16, by deleting the words "unless specifically
)	requested by" and inserting in lieu thereof the words "without the consent of"; and
1	
2 3	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.